

JOSHUA E SANDERS

Littlestown, PA 732.406.4949 josh.sanders@stgen.com

Top five most significant judging experiences:

- PA Holstein Spring show
- Premier National Junior Red and White show
- MD Holstein Spring show
- Premier Natiional Junior Guernsey show
- Premier National Junior Milking shorthorn show

Josh Sanders was a member of the Maryland 4H dairy judging team and finished as a collegiate All American while attending Delaware Valley College. Upon graduation he worked as a herdsman at Derrwyn Holsteins before beginning a career in the Al industry. He currently works as an Area Representative for ST Genetics. He has prepared and shown cattle for many herds throughout the region for shows at the local and national level and has judged several shows throughout the Northeast including the Maryland Holstein Spring show, Delaware State Fair, Pennsylvania Holstein Spring show as well as Premier National Junior Guernsey, Red and White, and Milking shorthorn shows. Josh continues to breed Holsteins and Jerseys under his San-Haven prefix.